San Polo - 15 Marzo 2015

Posizione |Pettorale| tempo |[Nome Societa anno | Categoria
di arrivo h,mm,ss
1 603 40,50 Karim Abderrahin TRC Traversetolo 0 M
2 643 41,54  Reverberi Gianmatteo Atl. Reggio 0 M
3 227 42,19  Scarabelli Davide Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano 1975 M
4 262 43,15 Pellacani Giuseppe Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano 1965 M
5 615 43,20 Benassi Andrea Taneto 0 M
6 44 43,23  Frigieri Corrado Pod. Cavriago 1966 M
7 211 43,57 Debbia Enea Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano 1974 M
8 150 44,02  Beneventi Fabio Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1986 M
9 209 44,26  Cornali Yuri Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano 1970 M
10 64 44,40  Monti Matteo ASD Sampolese Basket & 1981 M
11 214 44,47  Dimitric Goran Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano 1969 M
12 12 45,05  Gelosini Claudio Jogging Team Paterlini 1960 0
13 613 45,11  De Blasio Luigi Mud & Snow 0 M
14 243 45,29  Paladini Paolo A.S.D. Sportinsieme 1982 M
15 101 45,35  Bigi Gianluca Podistica Correggio 1976 M
16 123 45,35  Menghini Franco Podistica Correggio 1973 M
17 87 45,40  Sassi Massimo Pod. Le Colline 1977 M
18 628 45,45  Fontanesi Matteo Uisp RE 0 M
19 70 46,02 Casubolo Giovanni Pod. Le Colline 1976 M
20 17 46,10  Panini Andrea Jogging Team Paterlini 1973 0
21 600 46,13 La Barbera Gabriele Atl. MDS Panaria 0 M
22 148 46,15  Attardo Pierluigi Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1960 0
28 161 46,22  Fantuzzi Luca Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1971 M
24 650 46,27  Bologna Davide Uisp RE 0 M
25 607 46,41  Cocconi Stefano Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano 0 M
26 175 46,42  Mechetti Giovanni Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1971 0
27 217 46,44  Govi Marco Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano 1966 M
28 241 47,03 Lombardo Gaspare A.S.D. Sportinsieme 1964 M
29 622 47,07  Occhi Simone Self Atl. 0 M
30 237 47,10 Dallari Tosi Luciano A.S.D. Sportinsieme 1968 M
31 621 47,18  Guidarini Federico Taneto 0 M
32 721 47,20 Ibatici Andrea Uisp RE 0 M
33 116 47,22 lori Andrea Podistica Correggio 1969 M
34 103 47,25  Boselli Alessandro Podistica Correggio 1982 M
35 203 47,32  Campani Lorenzo ASD Pol. Rubiera 1971 M
36 162 47,37  Ganapini Domenico Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1960 M
37 111 47,39  Fantuzzi Luca Podistica Correggio 1978 0
38 147 47,56  Angelillo Vincenzo Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1964 0
39 165 48,00  Guarnieri Silvano Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1975 0
40 703 48,01 Ricci Laura Corradini Rubiera 0 F
41 647 48,02  Fiorini Massimo ASD Sampolese Basket & 0 M
42 202 48,04  Spadoni Andrea ASD Pol. Rubiera 1983 M
43 719 48,07  Caselli Fabio Eden Sport 0 M
44 133 48,23  Saccani Davide Podistica Correggio 1970 M
45 73 48,27  Cagnolati Alide Pod. Faba 1970 M
46 700 48,43  Pasquali Chiara Atl. Reggio 0 F
47 60 49,08  Sessa Nunziante Pod. Cavriago 1966 0
48 624 49,11  Petraroli Cosimo ASD Pol. Rubiera 0 M
49 267 49,15  Melis Fabio Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1979 0
50 67 49,23  Dall'aglio Massimo asd club scherma koala 1972 0
51 625 49,25  Buratti Giovanni Strafuso 0 M
52 709 49,28  Spina Gianluca Cittanova 0 M
53 81 49,29  Martelli Roberto Road Runners Club Povigl 1961 0
54 108 49,45 Diacci Stefano Podistica Correggio 1972 M
55 149 49,51  Bendinelli Andrea Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1978 0
56 62 49,55  Vergnani Marco Pod. Cavriago 1974 0
57 605 49,58  Cilloni Luca Atl. Castelnuovo Monti 0 M
58 86 50,02 Lolli Paolo Pod. Le Colline 1966 M
59 608 50,11  Sanfilippo Stelvio Atl. Reggio 0 M
60 240 50,17 Incerti Massimo A.S.D. Sportinsieme 1971 M
61 265 50,19  Simoni Paolo Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano 1971 M
62 266 50,20 Lazzaretti Matteo Zelig 1972 M
63 242 50,23 Paladini Alessandro A.S.D. Sportinsieme 1981 M
64 182 50,24  Prandi Giovanni Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1966 0
65 219 50,25 Incerti Peter Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano 1973 0
66 102 50,40 Bonatti Marco Podistica Correggio 1966 M
67 714 50,42  Rossi Andrea Borzanese 0 M
68 263 50,47  Cigarini Fausto Uisp RE 1960 M
69 160 50,56  Esposito Antonio Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1961 M
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Favali lones
Vezzani Davide
Zanichelli Cristian
Pedrazzini Sandro
Cardinali Silvio

Castiglioni Alessandro

Spina Antonio
Malvolti Elena
Daolio Nicola
Havelkova Mirko
Destrelli Loris
Germini Fabrizio
Perla Luca
Galiotto Paolo
Scacchetti Luca
Dorelli Carlo Alberto
Corbelli Roberto
Bernardi Dania
Fiorini Roger
Maisto Giuseppe
Sghedoni Emiliano
Cagni Nicola
Paterlini Alberto
Tirelli Giulio
Maccario Corrado
Debbi Adriano
Falciano Aniello
Poli Rossella
Giovannetti Andrea
lotti Luca

Medici Matteo
Pini Daniele
Rosati Maurizio
Crespi Marco
Moschini Ivan
Mammi Luca
Romanini Filippo
Del Bue Danilo
Pioli Stefano
Montini Filippo
Donadei Giuseppe
Sessa Andrea
Pattacini Dante
Galimberti Davide
Viappiani Luca
Del Cigno Matteo
Bigliardi Marco
Pizzarelli Luana

Pod. Le Colline

Podistica Correggio

ASD Sampolese Basket &
Sintofarm

Cus Parma

Pod. Le Colline

Self Atl.

A.S.D. Sportinsieme

ASD Gualtieri 2000
Podistica Biasola A.S.D.
Podistica Biasola A.S.D.
Uisp RE

Atl. Reggio

Podistica Correggio

G.P. AVIS Novellara
Podistica Biasola A.S.D.
Pod. Cavriago

Taneto

ASD Sampolese Basket &
Pod. Le Colline

Jogging Team Paterlini
Taneto

Jogging Team Paterlini
Podistica Correggio

ASD Pol. Rubiera

A.S.D. Sportinsieme

Pod. Cavriago

Podistica Correggio

Atl. Reggio

Uisp RE

Uisp RE

ASD Sampolese Basket &
ASD Sampolese Basket &
La Guglia

ASD Sampolese Basket &
Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano
Atl. Barilla

Podistica Biasola A.S.D.
Taneto

Avis Montecchio

Pod. Cavriago

Atl. Gea Scandiano
Taneto

Taneto

ASD Sampolese Basket &
Atl. Gea Scandiano

ASD Sampolese Basket &
Eden Sport

Daniello Gennaro Massim¢ Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano

Morellini Marco
Bertolini Azio
Ragni Giuseppe
Ferrari Giancarlo
Rupi Raffaele
Piccinini Gabriella
Tondelli Massimo
Artioli Davide
Montelli Daniela
Vincenzi Enrico
Magnani Enrico
Galimberti Fausto
Rezza Franco
lemmi Gianluca
Vacondio Giovanni
Pioli Mauro
Buzzoni Daniele
Matarrese Damiano
Serri Michael
Gazzini Gabriele
Giannotti Henry
Mazza Milva
Rener Stefano
Garavaldi Simona
Bonini Cristiano

Jogging Team Paterlini
ASD Sampolese Basket &
ASD Sampolese Basket &
Avis Montecchio

G.P. AVIS Novellara

ASD Pol. Rubiera
Podistica Biasola A.S.D.
Pol. Quaresimo

G.S. Rocca Formigine
Podistica Correggio
Podistica Correggio
Jogging Team Paterlini
Road Runners Club Povigl
Podistica Biasola A.S.D.
A.S.D. Sportinsieme
Taneto

Pod. Le Colline

Interforze Modena

La Guglia

Eden Sport

Eden Sport

Road Runners Club Povigl
ASD Pol. Rubiera

Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano
Atl. Cibeno Carpi
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104
212
198
85
252

407
705
205
53
58
20
632
134
218
94
620
194
193
606
199
208
610
130
55
196
268
34
455
454
201
129
97
48
713
631
28
127
173
708
31
722
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192
258
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405
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257
142
256
429
118
612
652
213
71
144
428
706
433
447
96
653
707
126
117
414
443
415

56,34
56,46
56,52
56,54
56,56
56,59
56,59
57,03
57,07
57,12
57,23
57,25
57,40
57,44
57,48
57,58
58,09
58,12
58,13
58,16
58,22
58,28
58,35
58,42
58,44
58,47
58,53
58,58
59,07
59,09
59,09
59,09
59,20
59,21
59,30
59,36
59,38
59,39
59,41
59,43
1,00,13
1,00,15
1,00,18
1,00,23
1,00,25
1,00,36
1,00,39
1,00,43
1,00,47
1,00,49
1,00,51
1,00,52
1,01,02
1,01,07
1,01,10
1,01,17
1,01,17
1,01,26
1,01,41
1,01,46
1,01,49
1,01,54
1,01,56
1,02,04
1,02,08
1,02,15
1,02,18
1,02,52
1,02,54
1,02,55
1,03,09
1,03,13
1,03,20
1,03,24

Campovecchi Roberto
Delrio Vilmo
Vacirca Corrado
Grasselli Gianni
Bartoli Mirco
Bianchi Davide
Crotti Massimo
Ferrarini Alessandra
Marini Barbara
Caprari Moreno
Menozzi Daniele
Pierazzi Andrea
Petucco Giuseppe
Rizzo Enzo

Salsi Luca
Guglielmi Claudio
Grisendi Danilo
Bertani Daniele
Tallarita Antonio
Sidoli Giuliano
Indelicato Antonio
Vacondio Sergio
Cigarini Luigi
Buratti Lorenzo
Ragazzi Alberto
Nguyen Phi Huu
Urnelli Carlo
Simonazzi Cristian
Brevini Maurizio
Russo Annalisa
Stefani Vanessa
Gualtieri Andrea
Prati Daniele
Anceschi Marco
Giaroli Gianni
Silvestrone Antonio
Serri Luca
Baroncini Cristian
Ognibene Fabio
Masoni Giancarlo
Simoni M.Pia
Bonacini Daniele
Prandi Fausto
Righi Massimo
Morellini Fabrizio
Siciliano Saverio
Ancora Pietro
Pederzoli Alessandra
Bedogni Lorena
Piccinini Marco
Carlini Davide
Codeluppi Igor
Garofalo Giuseppe
Martini Alessandro
Moreschi Fabio
Vignoli Stefania
Magnani Alessandro
Frigieri Giancarlo
Virgoletti Luca

Di Leonardo Alessio
Casubolo Giuseppe
Pagani Paolo
Soncini Chiara
Carbognani Patti
Cristaudo Rosaria
Guidi Orietta Maria
Borghi Enrico
Rubaltelli Fabio
Fontana Monia
Narcisi Marco
Lorenzi Stefano
Morlini Luciana
Corradini Laura
Grassi Stefania

Podistica Correggio
Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano
Podistica Biasola A.S.D.
Pod. Le Colline

ASD Gualtieri 2000
Jogging Team Paterlini
Jogging Team Paterlini
Pod. Cavriago

Borzanese

Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano
Pod. Cavriago

Pod. Cavriago

Jogging Team Paterlini
ASD Gualtieri 2000
Podistica Correggio
Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano
Pod. Le Colline

Taneto

Podistica Biasola A.S.D.
Podistica Biasola A.S.D.
Pod. Faba

Podistica Biasola A.S.D.
Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano
ASD Sampolese Basket &
Podistica Correggio

Pod. Cavriago

Podistica Biasola A.S.D.
Pod. Cavriago

Pod. Cavriago

ASD Pol. Rubiera

ASD Pol. Rubiera

ASD Pol. Rubiera
Podistica Correggio
Podistica Correggio

Pod. Cavriago

Pod. Faba

ASD Gualtieri 2000

Pod. Cavriago

Podistica Correggio
Podistica Biasola A.S.D.
ASD Sampolese Basket &
Pod. Cavriago
Bismantova

Podistica Correggio
Jogging Team Paterlini
Podistica Biasola A.S.D.
individuale

Podistica Biasola A.S.D.
Pod. Cavriago

Pod. Cavriago

Avis Montecchio
Individuale

Individuale

Avis Montecchio

Jogging Team Paterlini
Podistica Correggio
Podistica Correggio

ASD Pol. Rubiera

Uisp RE

Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano
Pod. Le Colline

Avis Montecchio
Podistica Correggio

ASD Sampolese Basket &
Podistica Biasola A.S.D.
Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano
Pod. Le Colline

Uisp RE

ASD Sampolese Basket &
Podistica Correggio
Podistica Correggio

Pod. Le Colline

Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano
Pod. Le Colline
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1960

1960
1944
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1956

1966
1953
1977
1972
1955
1980
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1970
1961
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1968

1973
1975
1940

1972

1964
1953
1964
1975
1966
1961
1968
1974
1975
1977
1958
1973
1984
1969

1978
1962
1949
1983

1970
1966
1975

1954
1965
1961
1967
1967

cocoocoocoomMZToocoomMoZZToZTZ2oco0co0oTo0ZTZ2o0c0000c00o0ZTZ2o0mMoocooZZZ2ocoZ2ZZnNTmMoR2ooZTZ2oco2ocooTZ2o22ocoo0oo0oomMoo0cooZ2Zo00o0

99
100

101
102

103

104

105

106
107

108

109
110

111
112

113
114

115
116

117

118
119

120
121

122

10

11
12

13

14

1B



218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259

155
121
420
248
403
216
176
716
154
440
88
27
164
187
723
163
457
641
444
179
228

438
76
435
110
49
137
402
79
153
141
422
410
54
107
425
456
633
710
416
404

1,03,27
1,03,57
1,03,57
1,04,11
1,04,18
1,04,31
1,05,18
1,05,28
1,05,49
1,06,16
1,06,45
1,06,55
1,07,02
1,08,17
1,08,23
1,08,32
1,08,40
1,09,05
1,09,18
1,09,31
1,10,01
1,10,48
1,10,51
1,11,05
1,11,48
1,12,15
1,12,29
1,12,41
1,12,41
1,12,47
1,13,06
1,13,20
1,15,58
1,16,07
1,16,07
1,19,37
1,22,20
1,22,21
1,22,45
1,24,03
1,24,11
1,29,42

Borelli Fausto
Marcato Stefano
Ferretti Sabrina
Camurri Luciano
Paterlini Silvia
Fraracci Duilio
Melis Agostino
Gandolfi Margherita
Bonini Mauro
Vannini Claudia
Cucchi Luciano
Albano Pasquale
Gianferrari Stefano
Rossi Paolo

Carpi Simone
Gazzini Lorenzo
Incerti Graziella
Varani Lorenzo
Corradini Luisa
Monticelli Ottavio
Schiattarella Biagio
Santini Luca
Silingardi Giorgia
Verri William
Grassi Claudia
Donati Massimo
Gualandrini Maurizio
Tasselli Ivan
Panizza Daniela
Fornaciari Tiziano
Bizzarri Oscar

Zini Enzo
Melchiorri Alice
Partisotti Brunetta
Negri Giulio

Costi Vidmer
Ricchi Marzia
Bernini Simona
Del Poggetto Gabriele
Gandolfi Cecilia
lori Elena
Verzellesi Maria Pia

Podistica Biasola A.S.D.
Podistica Correggio
Podistica Correggio
G.P. AVIS Novellara
Jogging Team Paterlini
Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano
Podistica Biasola A.S.D.
Atl. MDS Panaria
Podistica Biasola A.S.D.
Podistica Biasola A.S.D.
Pod. Le Colline

Pod. Cavriago
Podistica Biasola A.S.D.
Podistica Biasola A.S.D.
Uisp RE

Podistica Biasola A.S.D.
Atl. Castelnuovo Monti
Avis Montecchio
Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano
Podistica Biasola A.S.D.
Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano
Individuale

Podistica Biasola A.S.D.
Jogging Team Paterlini
Podistica Biasola A.S.D.
Podistica Correggio
Pod. Cavriago
Podistica Correggio
Jogging Team Paterlini
Road Runners Club Povigl
Podistica Biasola A.S.D.
Podistica Correggio
Podistica Correggio
Pod. Cavriago

Pod. Cavriago
Podistica Correggio
Podistica Correggio
Podistica Correggio
Uisp RE

Cittanova

Pod. Le Colline

Jogging Team Paterlini

1959
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1972
1953
1983
1964
1954

1955
1970
1950
1960
1977
1949

1970
1965

1967
1953
1956
1987
1977
1951
1962
1961
1953
1949
1960
1955
1948
1948
1964
1953
1954
1953
1971
1978

1972
1953
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